m
16
a
m
SW
m
16
a

DIN 931/933
ISO 4762
DIN 938
Order code suffixes
Surface/material Suffix Example
Steel, zinc plated, Cr(VI)-free X DPB1X
Stainless Steel 1.4571 71X DPB14571X
*Please add the suffix below according to the surface/material required.
KOVAZ.cz
S
Tube clamps
	 S27	 Catalogue 4100/UK
Tube clamps series B – Complete range
clamp size Tube O.D. mm Tube NB Tube O.D. Order code Order code Order code
1
  6.0 RBP1–106 RBP16-106 RBP3–106
  6.4 1/4 RBP1–106.4 RBP16-106.4 RBP3–106.4
  8.0 5/16 RBP1–108 RBP16-108 RBP3–108
  9.5 3/8 RBP1–109.5 RBP16-109.5 RBP3–109.5
10.0 G 1/8 RBP1–110 RBP16-110 RBP3–110
12.0 RBP1–112 RBP16-112 RBP3–112
2
12.7 1/2 RBP1–212.7 RBP16-212.7 RBP3–212.7
13.5 G 1/4 RBP1–213.5 RBP16-213.5 RBP3–213.5
14.0 RBP1–214 RBP16-214 RBP3–214
15.0 RBP1–215 RBP16-215 RBP3–215
16.0 5/8 RBP1–216 RBP16-216 RBP3–216
17.2 G 3/8 RBP1–217.2 RBP16-217.2 RBP3–217.2
18.0 RBP1–218 RBP16-218 RBP3–218
3
19.0 3/4 RBP1–319 RBP16-319 RBP3–319
20.0 RBP1–320 RBP16-320 RBP3–320
21.3 G 1/2 RBP1–321.3 RBP16-321.3 RBP3–321.3
22.0 RBP1–322 RBP16-322 RBP3–322
25.0 RBP1–325 RBP16-325 RBP3–325
25.4 1 RBP1–325.4 RBP16-325.4 RBP3–325.4
4
26.9 G 3/4 RBP1–426.9 RBP16-426.9 RBP3–426.9
28.0 RBP1–428 RBP16-428 RBP3–428
30.0 RBP1–430 RBP16-430 RBP3–430
5
32.0 1 1/4 RBP1–532 RBP16-532 RBP3–532
33.7 G 1 RBP1–533.7 RBP16-533.7 RBP3–533.7
35.0 RBP1–535 RBP16-535 RBP3–535
38.0 1 1/2 RBP1–538 RBP16-538 RBP3–538
40.0 RBP1–540 RBP16-540 RBP3–540
42.0 G 1 1/4 RBP1–542 RBP16-542 RBP3–542
Delivery in unassembled individual components.
1) When assemblying solid rubber clamps, covering plates, he×agon screws and locking washers must be used.
Order codes for clamp halves:
Material Interior surface Order code